LENGTH
2X  1.82
46.23
UL LISTED CATEGORY 5 CABLE (OR BETTER)
(25) TWISTED PAIRS
24 AWG COPPER CONDUCTORS
JACKET: PVC GRAY
4X 4-40UNC-2A

 CONNECTOR
PIN 1
"P1"
PIN 1
NOTES:
1. CABLE ASSEMBLY IS CATEGORY 5 RATED.
2. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
    ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:
  CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE)
TABLE  A
MODEL LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
TDC550MM-5 5.0  [1.52]
TDC550MM-10 10.0  [3.05]
TDC550MM-15 15.0  [4.57]
TDC550MM-25 25.0  [7.62]
TDC550MM-50 50.0  [15.24]
TDC550MM-100 100.0  [30.48]
WIRE MAP
"P1" PAIR "P2" "P1" PAIR "P2"
1 1 1 14 14 14
26 26 39 39